

Court No. - 48

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 18150 of 1986

Petitioner :- Alop

Respondent :- D.D.C.

Counsel for Petitioner :- Ajay Yadav,A.K. Yadav,A.K.Singh,Ashok Kumar Singh,Rajesh Shukla,Ram Raj Prajapati

Counsel for Respondent :- I.N. Singh,D.N. Singh,D.N. Yadav,D.P.N. Singh,P.N.Kushwaha,Rakesh Singh,S.C.,V.K. Singh

Hon'ble Chandra Kumar Rai,J.

List this case in the additional cause list on 30.4.2024.

Order Date :- 3.4.2024

Rameez